
 

NOTE:  ALL TIMES ARE ESTIMATES TO ASSIST IN SCHEDULING AND MAY BE CHANGED SUBJECT TO THE BUSINESS OF THE DAY AT THE BOARD'S DISCRETION 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Board of Natural Resources Special Meeting 
 

October 15, 2015 
9:00 a.m. 

John A. Cherberg Building - Senate Hearing Room 1 
Olympia, Washington 

A G E N D A 
 

9:00 
 
Welcome and Introductions 

 
Chair Goldmark 

 
9:02 

 
Safety Briefing 

 
Meagan Gillum 

 
9:03 

 
PUBLIC COMMENTS FOR MARBLED MURRELET ALTERNATIVES 

 

 
10:30 

 
MARBLED MURRELET 
Marbled Murrelet Long-term Conservation Strategy  
 

 
Kyle Blum 

Bridget Moran 

12:00 
 
12:45 

 
 

2:00 
 

2:15 
 
 

3:30 

Lunch Break 
 
MARBLED MURRELET 
Marbled Murrelet Long-term Conservation Strategy  
 
Break 
 
MARBLED MURRELET 
Marbled Murrelet Long-term Conservation Strategy 
 
Questions from Board Members 

 
 

Kyle Blum 
Bridget Moran 

 
 

 
Zach Peery 

 
 

Kyle Blum 
Bridget Moran 

 
 

 
ADJOURN 
 
 

 

 
Updated: October 12, 2015 
Next Meeting: November 3, 2015, RM 172, Natural Resources Building Olympia Washington  
Contact: Meagan Gillum, Board Coordinator 360.902.1103 or at bnr@dnr.wa.gov  
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