

Board of Natural Resources Special Meeting

October 15, 2015 9:00 a.m. John A. Cherberg Building - Senate Hearing Room 1 Olympia, Washington A G E N D A

9:00	Welcome and Introductions	Chair Goldmark
9:02	Safety Briefing	Meagan Gillum
9:03	PUBLIC COMMENTS FOR MARBLED MURRELET ALTERNATIVES	
10:30	MARBLED MURRELET Marbled Murrelet Long-term Conservation Strategy	Kyle Blum Bridget Moran
12:00	Lunch Break	
12:45	MARBLED MURRELET Marbled Murrelet Long-term Conservation Strategy	Kyle Blum Bridget Moran
2:00	Break	
2:15	MARBLED MURRELET Marbled Murrelet Long-term Conservation Strategy	Zach Peery
3:30	Questions from Board Members	Kyle Blum Bridget Moran

ADJOURN

Updated: October 12, 2015
Next Meeting: November 3, 2015, RM 172, Natural Resources Building Olympia Washington Contact: Meagan Gillum, Board Coordinator 360.902.1103 or at bnr@dnr.wa.gov